
SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY
7:00 am

Community 
Programming

7:15 a.m. - 
7:00 p.m.

Community 
Programming

7:15 a.m. - 
7:00 p.m.

Community 
Programming

7:15 a.m. - 
7:00 p.m.

8:00 am

9:00 am

Main Events 
and Late 

Breaking Science
9:00 a.m. - 
5:00 p.m.

Heart Hub
9:00 a.m. - 
7:00 p.m.

Main Events 
and Late 

Breaking Science
9:00 a.m. - 
5:00 p.m.

*Presidential
Session*

Starting at 
12:45 p.m.

Heart Hub
9:00 a.m. - 
7:00 p.m.

Main Events 
and Late 

Breaking Science
9:00 a.m. - 
3:00 p.m.

Heart Hub
9:00 a.m. - 
3:00 p.m.

10:00 am

Science &
Technology

Hall
10:00 a.m. - 

4:30 p.m.

Science &
Technology

Hall
10:00 a.m. - 

3:00 p.m.

11:00 am

12:00 pm

Science &
Technology

Hall
12:00 p.m. - 

6:00 p.m.

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

USEs 
6:30 p.m. - 
10:00 p.m.

USEs 
6:30 p.m. - 
10:00 p.m.

USEs 
6:30 p.m. - 
10:00 p.m.

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

ADDITIONAL PROGRAMS

• Health Tech Summit
• State of the Art in Cardiovascular Care
• Frontiers Summit: Arrhythmia Research
• Early Career/FIT Programming

• Health Tech Summit
• Frontiers Summit: Vascular Disease
• Early Career/FIT Programming

• Health Tech Summit
• Bethesda +41 Symposium
• Frontiers Summit: Thrombosis
• Early Career/FIT Programming

Educational Sessions

Science & Technology Hall

AHA Events and Meetings


